
 TERM DATES 2019 - 2020 

 

 
 

Autumn Term 2019 

 
Wednesday 4th- Friday 6th September 
 

Staff INSET 

Saturday 7th September 
 

Residence opens for new students ONLY 
 

 
Sunday 8th September 
 

Residence opens for returning students 

 
Monday 9th – Tuesday 10th September - 
 

New students ONLY in College – Induction 

 
Wednesday 11th September  
 

 
Teaching begins – All students 

 

 
Thursday 24th – Sunday 27th October 
 

 
Mid Term Break – Residence remains open 

 

 
Thursday 14th – Sunday 17th November 
 

 
Exam Preparation Study Weekend – Residence remains 

open 

 
Thursday 12th December  

End of Term for Students – 1pm 
Residence will close at 4pm on Friday 13th December 

 
Friday 13th December 
 

Staff INSET 

Spring Term 2020 
 
Sunday 5th January 
 

Residence opens for all students 

 
Monday 6th January 
 

Staff INSET 

 
Tuesday 7th January 
 

All teaching begins 

 
Thursday 20th – Sunday 23rd February 
 

Mid Term Break- Residence remains open 

 
Tuesday 7th – Sunday 26th April 
 

Spring Break – Residence will close at 4pm Wednesday 8th 
April 

Summer Term 2020 
 
Saturday 25th April 
 

Residence opens for all students 

 
Monday 4th May 
 

May Bank Holiday (public holiday) Residence remains 
open 

Thursday 21st – Sunday 24th May 
 

Exam Preparation Study Weekend – Residence remains 
open 

 
Tuesday 30th June  
 

Term ends for staff and students  
Residence closes on Wednesday 1st July at 12pm 

 


